
Eighteenth & Nineteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 
 

 
 

 

Mass Intentions 

Eighteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 (August 2, 2020) 
 

Tuesday, August 4, 2020 

8:00 a.m. ♰ Rita Gallagher  

 (rescheduled from Apr. 16)  

 

Wednesday, August 5, 2020 

8:00 a.m.  (I) Kathryn Gamble-Lerchner 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 4) 

 

Thursday, August 6, 2020 

8:00 a.m. (I) Christine Kubrak 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 17) 

 

Friday, August 7, 2020 

8:00 a.m. ♰ Stanislawa Suchora 

 

Saturday, August 8, 2020 

4:00 p.m. Sacrament of Reconciliation 

5:00 p.m.  ♰ Mac & Loretta Twiss 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 25) 

5:00 p.m. ♰ Mary Pillai 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 25) 

5:00 p.m. ♰ Ines McGowan 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 25)  

  

Sunday, August 9, 2020 

9:00 a.m.  Mass for the People of St. Thomas the 

Apostle Parish 

11:30 a.m. ♰ Rohan D’Souza 

PARISH OFFICE HOURS 
Please note the change of the Parish Office hours for 

the month of August.  

Monday 8:30 am – 4:00 pm 

Tuesday Closed 

Wednesday  8:30 am – 4:00 pm 

Mass Intentions 

Nineteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 (August 9, 2020) 
 

Tuesday, August 11, 2020 

8:00 a.m. ♰ Jerry Creedon 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 18) 

 

Wednesday, August 12, 2020 

8:00 a.m.  ♰ Dorothy Davis 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 28) 

 

Thursday, August 13, 2020 

8:00 a.m. ♰ Otto Werner 

  (rescheduled from May 9) 

 

Friday, August 14, 2020 

8:00 a.m. ♰ Marilyn Chin-Rampersad 

  (rescheduled from May 1) 

 

Saturday, August 15, 2020 

4:00 p.m. Sacrament of Reconciliation 

 

5:00 p.m. Private Intentions 

5:00 p.m. (I) Catholic Women’s League Members 

of St. Thomas Parish 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 26) 

5:00 p.m. ♰ Fr. Tim Hingston 

  (rescheduled from May 7) 

 

Sunday, August 16, 2020 

9:00 a.m.   (I) Stella Kulmatidaes  
 (rescheduled from Apr. 19) 

11:30 a.m. Mass for the People of St. Thomas the 

Apostle Parish 

 
 

Thursday Closed 

Friday  8:30 am – 2:00 pm 

Saturday Closed 

Sunday Closed 
 

We will have NEW regular office hours for September. 

 

 


